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Nome
ALUCINADO
COSTINHA
AQUILES
GREGO BOM
DISPARGADO
IMBRASADO
COBRA KAI
PINGO
PR22
LETS
VALE NADA
FENIX
RICO
LAGOANO
TIRA TEIMA

Anilha
032995
205935
030203
083998
085838
011584
021516
006963
011299
011376
004438
016768
043532
015841
017633

Dono
RODRIGO
VALMI
ALEX BAHIA
JOELSON
HEVERSON
WALLACE RODRIGUES
IVAN
ALEX LOUREIRO
WELLINTON
ANGELO
WESLEY
ANANIAS COSTA
WAGNER
DIOGO
WILL

COLEIRO 03/10/2020

Cidade
SERRA
SERRA
VITORIA
SERRA
SERRA
VITORIA
CARIACICA
VITORIA
VILA VELHA
VITORIA
CARIACICA
VITORIA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA

10/15 min
0/121
0/118
0/103
0/103
0/98
0/95
0/94
0/91
0/74
0/74
0/73
0/72
0/65
0/62
0/53

ACAPSERRANA - Sabado
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